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200503240001
32720

03/24/2005
12:34:42

PERCENTAGE
FINANCE INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

30 114 Lot#:25
Book:30
Pg:114
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE

200503240001
32710

03/24/2005
12:34:41

PERCENTAGE
FINANCE INC

Grantee DEEDS D R HORTON
INC

30 114 Lot#:25
Book:30
Pg:114
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE

200503240001
32740

03/24/2005
12:34:44

PERCENTAGE
FINANCE INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

18 116 Lot#:36
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE

200503240001
32730

03/24/2005
12:34:43

PERCENTAGE
FINANCE INC

Grantee DEEDS WESTLAND,
JAMES

18 116 Lot#:36
Book:18
Pg:116
Sub:PARK
PLACE


