Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/03; Name= PERCENTAGE FINANCE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503240001 32720	03/24/2005 12:34:42	PERCENTAGE FINANCE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			30	114		Lot#:25 Book:30 Pg:114 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE
200503240001 32710	03/24/2005 12:34:41	PERCENTAGE FINANCE INC	Grantee	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC			30	114		Lot#:25 Book:30 Pg:114 Sub:HIGH RIDGE VILLAGE
200503240001 32740	03/24/2005 12:34:44	PERCENTAGE FINANCE INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			18	116		Lot#:36 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK PLACE
200503240001 32730	03/24/2005 12:34:43	PERCENTAGE FINANCE INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WESTLAND, JAMES			18	116		Lot#:36 Book:18 Pg:116 Sub:PARK PLACE